Sportpistole / Oberliga Sud / 4. Wettkampftag

SV Fechenheim
Mader, Jonathan
Kuske, Sven
Olay, Can
Viebrock, Thomas
Mannschaftsergebnis

SPS Walldorf
Dudde, Carsten
Altmuller, Felix
Marggraf, Yvonne
Schneider, Christoph
Mannschaftsergebnis

PSS Darmstadt
Braun, Lars
Schmitt, Thomas
Bartussek, Till
Ottenbacher, Andreas
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk
Traxel, Sven
Vath, Marcus
Wagner, Erik

Mannschaftsergebnis

284
280
244
260
1068

273
279
279
278
1109

274
262
261
224
1021

277
260
257
244
1038

1:4
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
0:1

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

3:2
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

296
279
266
275
1116

267
266
273
254
1060

270
267
244
237
1018

286
277
268
272
1103

SV Falken-Gesal
Sauter, Aaron
Richter, Kim

Fix, Andreas

Sauter, Robin
Mannschaftsergebnis
SG Neu-Isenburg
Knorsch, Steffen
Jahn, Andreas
Bialdiga, Andreas
Kirbaschew, Alexander
Mannschaftsergebnis
Fiarther SV

Kilian, Jirgen
Lautenschlager, Volker
Vetter, Alexander
Seltenreich, Matthias
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Glashutten
Bommersheim, Jorg
Lichtenborg, Jorg
Dey, Erik

Wittlich, Jorg

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

